Date
11/30
12/7
12/10
12/17
12/19
12/26-28
1/7
1/14
1/16-18
1/21
1/28
1/31
2/1
2/7
2/11
2/14
2/18
2/21
2/28-29

Opponent

Hoopfest (TBD)

St. Louis Christian Academy

Jenks
Bixby

Sapulpa

Tournament of Champions

Muskogee

Sand Springs

Bass Pro Tournament

Owasso

Union
Broken Arrow
Bartlesville

Jenks

Bixby

Muskogee

Sand Springs

Sapulpa
Regionals (TBD)

Location

Duncanville, TX

Mizzou Arena, Columbia, Mo

Jenks
BTW
BTW
ORU
Muskogee
Sand Springs
Springfield, MO
BTW
Union
Broken Arrow
BOK Center
BTW
Bixby
BTW
BTW
Sapulpa
TBD

Time
TBD
7:00AM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
TBD
8:00PM
8:00PM
TBD
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
TBD



