

Booker T. Washington Hornets

Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule

2019-20

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
11/30	Hoopfest (TBD)	Duncanville, TX	TBD
12/7	St. Louis Christian Academy	Mizzou Arena, Columbia, Mo	7:00AM
12/10	Jenks	Jenks	8:00PM
12/17	Bixby	BTW	8:00PM
12/19	Sapulpa	BTW	8:00PM
12/26-28	Tournament of Champions	ORU	TBD
1/7	Muskogee	Muskogee	8:00PM
1/14	Sand Springs	Sand Springs	8:00PM
1/16-18	Bass Pro Tournament	Springfield, MO	TBD
1/21	Owasso	BTW	8:00PM
1/28	Union	Union	8:00PM
1/31	Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow	8:00PM
2/1	Bartlesville	BOK Center	8:00PM
2/7	Jenks	BTW	8:00PM
2/11	Bixby	Bixby	8:00PM
2/14	Muskogee	BTW	8:00PM
2/18	Sand Springs	BTW	8:00PM
2/21	Sapulpa	Sapulpa	8:00PM
2/28-29	Regionals (TBD)	TBD	TBD